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(Skill)

Reading - Listening

Test Dates

Wed. 5 Jan. 2022

Application Period

Sun. 14 Nov. 2021

Tue. 28 Dec. 2021

Wed. 19 Jan. 2022

Results Announced
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(Skill)

! Test Dates

Application Period

From

Results Announcet’’
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Reading - Listening

Wed. 6 Jul, 2022

Sun. 15 May 2022

Tue. 28 Jun, 2022

Mon. 25 Jul. 2022

Reading - Listening Wed. 12 Jan. 2022 Sun. 21 Nov. 2021 Tue. 4 Jan, 2022 Wed. 26 Jan. 2022 i | Reading - Listening Tue. 12 Jul. 2022 Sat. 21 May 2022 Mon. 4 Jul. 2022 Mon. 1 Aug. 2022
Writing Wed. 19 Jan. 2022 Sun. 28 Nov. 2021 Tue. 11 Jan. 2022 Wed. 2 Feb. 2022 , Wed. 20 Jul. 2022 Sun. 29 May 2022 Tue. 12 Jul, 2022 Fri. 5 Aug. 2022
Speaking Wed. 26 Jan. 2022 Sun. 5 Dec. 2021 Tue. 18 Jan. 2022 Wed. 9 Feb. 2022 | Sun. 5 Jun. 2022 Tue. 19 Jul. 2022

i h a6
Reading - Listening Wed. 2 Feb. 2022 Sun, 12 Dec. 2021 Tue. 25 Jan, 2022 Thu. 17 Feb. 2022 m_, Sun. 12 Jun, 2022 . 26 um_.” 2022 %
lzm.maw:m - Listening Wed. 9 Feb. 2022 Sun. 19 Dec. 2021 Tue. 1 Feb, 2022 Thu. 24 Feb. 2022 . Reading - Listening Wed. 10 Aug. 2022 Sun. 19 Jun, 2022 ,_.cm.. 2 Aug. 2022 Thu. 25 Aug. 2022
Writing Thu. 17 Feb. 2022 Mon. 27 Dec. 2021 Wed. 9 Feb. 2022 Thu. 3 Mar, 2022 | Writing Wed. 17 Aug. 2022 Sun. 26 Jun. 2022 Tue. 9 Aug, 2022 Wed. 31 Aug. 2022
Wed. 23 Feb. 2022 Tue. 15 Feb. 2022 Wed. 9 Mar. 2022 ; Wed. 24 Aug. 2022 Sun. 3 Jul. 2022 Tue. 16 Aug. 2022

Speaking

Sun. 2 Jan, 2022

Speaking

s

Wed, 7 Sep, 2022

Reading - Listening Wed. 2 Mar. 2022 Sun. 9 Jan, 2022 Tue. 22 Feb, 2022 Wed, 16 Mar, 2022 | | Reading - Listening Ema.r,.. .mm_u. 2022 Sun, 17 Jul. m..omm Tue. u.m_. Aug. 2022 Wed. 21 .m.mu. mowm‘ .
Reading - Listening Wed. 9 Mar. 2022 Sun. 16 Jan. 2022 Tue. 1 Mar. 2022 Wed. 23 Mar. 2022 / Reading - Listening Wed. 14 Sep. 2022 Sun. 24 Jul. 2022 Tue. 6 Sep. 2022 Wed. 28 Sep. 2022
Wiriting Wed. 16 Mar. 2022 Sun. 23 Jan, 2022 Tue. 8 Mar. 2022 Thu, 30 Mar. 2022 [ | Wiiting Wed. 21 Sep. 2022 Sun. 31 Jul. 2022 Tue. 13 Sep. 2022 Wed. 5 Oct. 2022
Speaking Wed. 23 Mar. 2022 Sun. 30 Jan. 2022 Tue. 15 Mar. 2022 Thu, 7 Apr. 2022 , Speaking Wed. 28 Sep. 2022 Sun. 7 Aug. 2022 Tue. 20 Sep. 2022 Wed. 12 Oct. 2022

Reading - Listening Fri. 1 Apr. 2022 Tue. 8 Feb. 2022 Thu. 24 Mar. 2022 Tue. 19 Apr. 2022 Reading - Listening Wed. 5 Oct. 2022 . 14 Aug. 2022 . 27 Sep. 2022 Fri. 21 Oct, 2022 |
Reading - Listening Thu, 7 Apr. 2022 Mon. 14 Feb. 2022 Wed. 30 _Sml_. INMUWN! | Mon. 25 Apr, 2022 ¢ .tlm.mm.aw:.m ,.“ﬁm:_:m ._ s__.mabmwlonr 2022 e Sun. 21 bﬁ..momm Tue. 4 Q.M.t Mﬁu ks ¢ I_H:I .mlmiolﬂ ummm =
| Writing Wed. 20 Apr. 2022 Sun. 27 Feb. 2022 W Tue. 12 Apr. 2022 Thu, 5 May 2022 _r .s__q&:m _ Wed. 19 Oct. 2022 Sun. 28 Aug, 2022 Tue. 11 Oct, 2022 Thie 3 Nov, 2022
Speaking Wed. 27 Apr. 2022 Sun. 6 Mar. 2022 Tue, 19 Apr. 2022 Thu, 12 May 2022 Speaking Wed. 26 Oct. 2022 Sun, 4 Sep, 2022 Tue. 18 Oct, 2022 Wed. 9 Nov. 2022
Reading - Listening Thu. 5 May 2022 Mon. 14 Mar. 2022 Med. 27 Apr, 2022 Fri. 20 May 2022 _ Reading - Listening Wed., 2 Nov, 2022 Sun. 11 Sep. 2022 Tue. 25 Oct. 2022 Wed. 16 Nov, 2022
Reading - Listening Wed. 11 May 2022 Sun. 20 Mar. 2022 Tue. 3 May, 2022 Thu, 26 May 2022 | | Reading - Listening Wed. 9 Nov. 2022 Sun. 18 Sep. 2022 Tue. 1 Nov. 2022 Wed. 23 Nov, 2022
Writing Wed. 18 May 2022 Sun. 2T Mar. 2022 Tue. 10 May. 2022 Wed. 1 Jun, 2022 ‘,_ Writing Wed. 16 Nov. 2022 Sun, 25 Sep. 2022 Tue. 8 Nov, 2022 Wed. 30 Nov, 2022

Speaking

Wed. 25 May 2022

Sun, 3 Apr. 2022

Tue. 17 May, 2022

Wed. B Jun. 2022

Speaking

Wed, 23 Nov, 2022

. 2 Oct. 2022

. 15 Nov. 2022

Thu. 8 Dec, 2022

Reading - Listening Wed. 1 Jun. 2022 Sun. 10 Apr. 2022 Tue. 24 May 2022 Thu, 16 Jun. 2022 | | Reading - Listening Wed. 7 Dec. 2022 Sun. 16 Oct. 2022 Tue. 29 Nov. 2022 Thu. 22 Dec. 2022
Reading - Listening Wed. 8 Jun. 2022 Sun, 17 Apr. 2022 Tue. 31 May 2022 Wed., 22 Jun, 2022 m Reading - Listening Wed. 14 Dec. 2022 Sun. 23 Oct. 2022 Tue. 6 Dec, 2022 Wed. 28 Dec. 2022
Writing Wed. 15 Jun. 2022 Sun, 24 Apr, 2022 Tue. 7 Jun, 2022 Wed. 29 Jun. 2022 _. Writing Wed. 21 Dec. 2022 Sun. 30 Oct. 2022 Tue. 13 Dec. 2022 Fri. 6 Jan, momu

i Speaking Wed. 22 Jun. 2022 Sun. 1 May 2022 Tue. 14 Jun, 2022 Wed, 6 Jul, 2022 : Speaking Wed. 28 Dec. 2022 Sun. 6 Nov. 2022 Tue. 20 Dec. 2022 Fri. 13 Jan, 2023
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Test Date Results Announced Placement Test Test Date
. July 2022 v T | :
Tue. 4 January 2022 Tue. 18 January 2022 5 July 2022 Fri. 22 July 2022
Reading - Listening Tue. 11 January 2022 Tue. 25 January 2022 Reading - Listening Tue. 19 July 2022 Thu. 4 Augusl 2022
Tue. 18 January 2022 Tue. 1 February 2022 Tue. 26 July 2022 Thu. 11 August 2022
Tue. 25 January 2022 Tue. 8 Fabruary 2022 gucst 2R : R 2
[ \gebruary 2022 ; K ) ; : Tue 2 August 2022 Wed. 17 August 2022
| Tue.l _.35.,..! 2022 I Tge. 15 Febiuary 202 bOTue F Augusy 2622 Wed. 24 August 2022 a7
it i | Tue. 8 February 2022 Wesd. 23 February 2022 \ Reading - Listening Tue. 16 August 2522 Tue. 30 August 2022 I:.ﬁ-\r /|
Tue. 15 February 2022 Tue. 1 March 2022 Tue. 23 August 2022 Tue. 6 Seplember 2022 Y
Tue. 22 February 2022 Tue. 8 March 2022 = Tue. 30 August 2022 Tue. 13 September 2022 {7
Tue. 1 ;2&._ 2022 = : Tue. 15 March 2022 Tue. 6 September 2022 Tue. 20 September 2022
. ey Tue. 8 March 2022 Tue. 22 March 2022 Reading - Listening Tue. 13 Septernber 2022 Tue. 27 Seplember 2022
Reading - Lislening Tue. 15 March 2022 Tue. 29 March 2022 Tue. 20 September 2022 Tue. 4 October 2022
Tue. 22 March 2022 Tue. 5 April 2022 Tue. 27 September 2022 Tue. 11 October 2022
?o 29 March BNN Mon. 18 April 2022 f
‘‘‘‘‘‘ : . SN m Tue. 4 October 2022 Thu. 20 October 2022
Tue. 5 Aprit 2022 \v Reading - Listening Tue. 11 October 2022 I._.._“E. 27 October 2022
Tue. 12 April 2022 } IH.I.;o Cctober 2022 ety Tue, 1 n..(,..f:u...._. 2022
Tue. 19 April 2022 Tue. % May 2022 Tue, 25 October 2022 Tue. 8 zo<n3_om- 2022

Tue. ma 22; 2022 Wed. 11 May 2022

o mts it 1 ; i ; Tue. 1 November 2022 Tue. 15 November 2022

Tue. u ?_3. momn Fri. ~o va. 2022 Tue. 8 November 2022 Tue. 22 November 2022

Tue. 10 May 2022 Thu. 26 May 2022 Reading - Listening Tue. 15 November 2022 Tue. 29 November 2022

Reading - Lislening Tue, 17 May 2022 Tue. 31 May 2022 Tue. 22 Novernber 2022 Wed. 7 December 2022

Tue. 24 May 2022 Wed. 8 June 2022 Tue. 29 ZQ<E._._UG MOMN .:._c 15 December 2022
Tue. 31 May 2022 Wed. 15 June 2022 December 2022 A

! Tue. 6 Decemnber 2022 Wed, 21 cn.no:.inq 2022

3 Tue. 7 June 2022 Tue. 21 June 2022 ~_ : ) = . Tue. 13 December 2022 Tue. 27 December 2022

7 @ Reading - Lislening Tue. 14 June 2022 Tue. 28 June 2022 | . Tue. 20 December 2022 Thu. 5 January 2023
) € . Tue. 21 June 2022 Tue. 5 July 2022 . Tue. 27 December 2022 .:...._ 12 ._w_._EQ 2023

Tue. 28 June 2022 Tue. 12 July 2022 “




